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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

1J0959455F

6H0959455B
6N0959455F
6N0959455G
6Q0959455K
6X0959455F
6X0959455F
6X0959455F
1J0959455D

1J0959455F

6H09594558B
6N0959455F
6N0959455G
6Q0959455K
6X0959455A
6X0959455F

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

BBR Automotive

OSSCA
OSSCA
OSSCA
OSSCA

MAGNETI MARELLI - BR
LGK

KM Germany

ABAKUS

ABAKUS

AKS DASIS

AKS DASIS

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
FRIGAIR

FRIGAIR

ABAKUS

ABAKUS

MAGNETI MARELLI
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY

0986338103
0986338103
0026000129
00898

00898

00903

00903
009144531MM
014081007LGK
0290054
0480140007
0480140007
048029N
048044N
051118
051825
051826
051836
05101557
05102010
0530140001
0530140001
069422227010
0759013
08120016
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

CONTINENTAL/VDO
JPN

VALEO

VALEO

URO Parts
MAXGEAR
KLOKKERHOLM
KAMOKA

TYC

NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
DIEDERICHS
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
KLOKKERHOLM
SWAG

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
vika

BOGAP

BOGAP
PRASCO
PRASCO

RPL QUALITY
RPL QUALITY
A.Z. Meisterteile
Borsehung

BSG

BUGIAD
BUGIAD
BUGIAD

BTAP

MTR

MTR

CASCO

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE
THERMOTEC
THERMOTEC
DIEDERICHS
DENSO

NPS

DENSO

DEYE

DOGA

ENERGY
JDEUS
FLAMAR
DIPASPORT

5WK05360V
62C0005JPN
696042
696042
6X0959455F
710029
75142602
7742013
8320001
85683

85683

85686

85686
8743202
8EWO009144531
8EWO009144531
8EW009144531
8EW351041751
95232609
99914742
9900085
99590017701
A4243106
A4243129
AD0163320
AD200F002
APELVWO0012
APELVWO0019
AZMT450611040
B11501
BSG90510001
BSP20047
BSP20269
BSP24163
BVE911001
CA75134
CA75136
CEF73007AS
CFF11000P
CFF11000P
CFF11000P
CFF11000P
D8WO0O02TT
D8WOO6TT
DCL1224
DER32001
DER32001
DER32005
DY8017
EAUO027
EC0016
EV0010193
EVF610337HQ
EVMO15N
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